



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 05260407 April 07, 2026 2:00 PM **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E53E7
District: District 5 **Counties:** LAKE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 120 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 42795717271 (*)
Contract Desc: ROADSIDE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	LAKEVIEW CONTRACTING, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$605,020.00	100.00%
2	COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$625,500.00	103.39%
3	FAITH CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$626,070.00	103.48%
4	YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$637,990.00	105.45%
5	FISCHMAN INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$647,855.00	107.08%
6	HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$725,200.00	119.86%
7	ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$887,600.00	146.71%
8	GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,147,588.05	189.68%
9	AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,247,910.00	206.26%
10	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,674,800.00	276.82%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05260407 April 07, 2026 **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E53E7
District: District 5 **Counties:** LAKE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 120 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 42795717271 (*)
Contract Descr: ROADSIDE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

FDOT District 5
 Proposal ID: E53E7
 Financial Project No.: 427957-1-72-71
 Fiscal Year: 2026
 County: Lake
 Contract Calander Days: 120

This is a site-specific maintenance BDI contract.

Intent and scope: The work under this contract consists of installation of paved driveway aprons and reworking shoulders in specified locations along State Road 44 in Lake County.

BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT INITIATIVE -- Bidders must be a "Small Business" as defined by FDOT. Small business size standards can be found at <https://www.fdot.gov/equalopportunity/bdi.shtm>.

For more information about bidding on BDI projects, please see the training guide located at <https://www.fdot.gov/equalopportunity/bdi.shtm>.

Prequalification per Rule 14-22 is not required.

Bidders must complete and submit the Small Business Affidavit (Form No. 275-000-01) for approval prior to receipt of bid documents. The form may be accessed at: <https://www.fdot.gov/equalopportunity/bdi.shtm>

It is only necessary to submit the Small Business Affidavit (SBA) form once per year. Send a completed and notarized affidavit as an attachment to: smallbusiness@dot.state.fl.us.

Bidders must submit the BDI Reference Sheet (Form No. 275-000-02) with the bid unless bidder is prequalified in the projects major work type, per Rule 14-22, Florida Administrative Code.

Upload the completed BDI Reference Sheet (Form No. 275-000-02) as a zip file using the "File Attachment Upload" folder in the AASHTOWare Project Bids application.

BDI Reference Sheet may be found at: <https://www.fdot.gov/equalopportunity/bdi.shtm>

Proposal Guaranty of \$500 is required for bids over \$150,000 and may be in the form of a Cashier's Check, the BDI Bid or Proposal Bond (Form No. 375-020-16), or the standard Bid or Proposal Bond form, Form No. 375-020-09).

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LAKEVIEW CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC		(3) FAITH CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05260407 April 07, 2026

Call Order: 006

Contract: E53E7

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LAKEVIEW CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC		(3) FAITH CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (REWORK NONPAVE SHOULDER (AC								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION		(1.000) LS	59,000.00000	59,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC		(1.000) DA (LS)	75,000.00000	75,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
0015 0285702 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 02		1,600.000 SY	30.00000	48,000.00	25.00000	40,000.00	42.00000	67,200.00
0020 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		140.000 TN	250.00000	35,000.00	500.00000	70,000.00	400.00000	56,000.00
0025 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		58,600.000 SY	3.75000	219,750.00	4.00000	234,400.00	4.00000	234,400.00
0030 E575 2 SOIL LAYER MATERIAL- IMPORTED MATERIAL		4,900.000 CY	17.00000	83,300.00	25.00000	122,500.00	29.00000	142,100.00
0035 E577 70 SHOULDER REWORK		58,600.000 SY	1.45000	84,970.00	1.00000	58,600.00	0.45000	26,370.00
0001 REWORK NONPAVE Section Totals: SHOULDER (AC)				\$605,020.00		\$625,500.00		\$626,070.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05260407 April 07, 2026

Call Order: 006

Contract: E53E7

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) LAKEVIEW CONTRACTING, INC.		(2) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC		(3) FAITH CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:				\$605,020.00		\$625,500.00		626,070.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05260407 April 07, 2026

Call Order: 006

Contract: E53E7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, LLC		(5) FISCHMAN INC.		(6) HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (REWORK NONPAVE SHOULDER (AC								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION		(1.000) LS	60,000.00000	60,000.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC		(1.000) DA (LS)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
0015 0285702 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 02		1,600.000 SY	43.00000	68,800.00	25.00000	40,000.00	30.00000	48,000.00
0020 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		140.000 TN	500.00000	70,000.00	355.00000	49,700.00	325.00000	45,500.00
0025 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		58,600.000 SY	4.50000	263,700.00	4.00000	234,400.00	5.00000	293,000.00
0030 E575 2 SOIL LAYER MATERIAL- IMPORTED MATERIAL		4,900.000 CY	12.00000	58,800.00	12.25000	60,025.00	35.00000	171,500.00
0035 E577 70 SHOULDER REWORK		58,600.000 SY	1.65000	96,690.00	3.05000	178,730.00	2.00000	117,200.00
0001 REWORK NONPAVE Section Totals: SHOULDER (AC)				\$637,990.00		\$647,855.00		\$725,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05260407 April 07, 2026

Call Order: 006

Contract: E53E7

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, LLC		(5) FISCHMAN INC.		(6) HIGHER GROUND LAND SERVICES, LL	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:				\$637,990.00		\$647,855.00		725,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05260407 April 07, 2026

Call Order: 006

Contract: E53E7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(8) GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS		(9) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (REWORK NONPAVE SHOULDER (AC								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION		(1.000) LS	100,000.00000	100,000.00	113,565.63000	113,565.63	200,000.00000	200,000.00
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC		(1.000) DA (LS)	28,000.00000	28,000.00	63,274.22000	63,274.22	55,000.00000	55,000.00
0015 0285702 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 02		1,600.000 SY	30.00000	48,000.00	97.02000	155,232.00	35.00000	56,000.00
0020 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		140.000 TN	475.00000	66,500.00	843.48000	118,087.20	400.00000	56,000.00
0025 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		58,600.000 SY	4.50000	263,700.00	4.54000	266,044.00	7.00000	410,200.00
0030 E575 2 SOIL LAYER MATERIAL- IMPORTED MATERIAL		4,900.000 CY	30.00000	147,000.00	37.57000	184,093.00	56.00000	274,400.00
0035 E577 70 SHOULDER REWORK		58,600.000 SY	4.00000	234,400.00	4.22000	247,292.00	3.35000	196,310.00
0001 REWORK NONPAVE Section Totals: SHOULDER (AC)				\$887,600.00		\$1,147,588.05		\$1,247,910.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05260407 April 07, 2026

Call Order: 006

Contract: E53E7

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(7) ESTEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(8) GARCIA CIVIL CONTRACTORS		(9) AMERICAN DESIGN ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:				\$887,600.00		\$1,147,588.05		1,247,910.00



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05260407 April 07, 2026

Call Order: 006

Contract: E53E7

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (REWORK NONPAVE SHOULDER (AC								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION		(1.000) LS	145,000.00000	145,000.00				
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC		(1.000) DA (LS)	135,000.00000	135,000.00				
0015 0285702 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 02		1,600.000 SY	243.00000	388,800.00				
0020 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		140.000 TN	1,250.00000	175,000.00				
0025 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		58,600.000 SY	5.00000	293,000.00				
0030 E575 2 SOIL LAYER MATERIAL- IMPORTED MATERIAL		4,900.000 CY	50.00000	245,000.00				
0035 E577 70 SHOULDER REWORK		58,600.000 SY	5.00000	293,000.00				
0001 REWORK NONPAVE Section Totals: SHOULDER (AC)				\$1,674,800.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05260407 April 07, 2026

Call Order: 006

Contract: E53E7

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(10) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,674,800.00				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 05260407 April 07, 2026 **Call Order:** 006 **Contract:** E53E7

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.